
 CAFE MENU 

Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso

Hot Coffee
Cold Brew
Flavor

$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50

$2.50
$3.00
$0.50

Matcha
Kombucha
Hot Tea

$4.25
$5.00
$2.25

Snacks

Tea

Drinks Pirates Booty
ZeeZee Grahams
ZeeZee Bar
Banana
Apple Sauce

Goldfish
Animal Crackers
Doritos
Lays Chips
Cookies/Candy
Fruty Snacks

 

$1.89
$3.00

$1.55
$1.55
$1.26
$1.26
$1.50

$2.50

Zevia 
Zevia Energy

Bubly 
Soda
Juice Box
Kool Aid
Gatorade
Hot Chocolate

Proudly Serving Kahwa Coffee

$1.26
$1.50
$1.25

$1.00
$1.50
$1.26
$1.26
$1.26
$1.26
$1.50

$1.00


