}}}

CAFE MENU
Proudly Serving Kahwa Coffee



Latte	\$3.50
Cappuccino	\$3.50
Americano	\$3.00
Espresso	\$2.50
Hot Coffee	\$2.50
Cold Brew	\$3.00
Flavor	\$0.50

Tea

Matcha	\$4.25
Kombucha	\$5.00
Hot Tea	\$2.25

Snacks

Pirates Booty	\$1.26
ZeeZee Grahams	\$1.50
ZeeZee Bar	\$1.25
Banana	\$1.00
Apple Sauce	\$1.50
Goldfish	\$1.26
Animal Crackers	\$1.26
Doritos	\$1.26
Lays Chips	\$1.26
Cookies/Candy	\$1.50
Fruty Snacks	\$1.00



Zevia	\$1.89
Zevia Energy	\$3.00
Bubly	\$1.55
Soda	\$1.55
Juice Box	\$1.26
Kool Aid	\$1.26
Gatorade	\$1.50
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50